Lakeview Centennial Varsity Baseball 2023
Saturday, Feb. 4			Alumni Scrimmage			10:00
Tuesday, Feb 7        	        	Richardson Berkner (Scrimmage) 	6:00
Saturday, Feb 11                	@ Hillcrest/Seagoville (Scrimmage) 11:00/1:00
Tuesday, Feb 14                  	@Arlington Bowie (Scrimmage)       	4:00
Friday, Feb. 17			Frisco Emerson (Scrimmage)		4:00
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Monday, February 20		Spruce High School			5:00
Thurs-Sat, Feb 23-25          	Princeton Invitational Tournament       TBA 
Thurs-Sat, Mar 2-4 	        	Irving Tournament            	        	TBA
Thurs-Sat, Mar 9-11	         	North Forney Tournament	        	TBA
Tuesday, March 14             	@Sachse*       	                                	7:00
Thursday, March 16                	Sachse*                        	 	 	1:00
Tuesday, March 21 	           Garland*       	                             	7:00  	
Friday, March 24                	@Garland*                        	 	 	7:00
Saturday, March 25             	@South Garland*				1:00                                        
Tuesday, March 28                	South Garland*				7:00
Friday, March 31     	        	Wylie*                 	                    		7:30
Saturday, April 1         	        	@Wylie*  	                                		1:00 
Tuesday, April 4               		@North Garland*                              	7:00
Thursday, April 6                   	North Garland*	                                1:00
Saturday, April 15               	Rowlett*      	          				1:00          	 
Tuesday, April 18                   	@Rowlett*                                      	7:00
Friday, April 21               		@Wylie East*               			7:30              	
Saturday, April 22                   	Wylie East*                                	 	1:00 
Tuesday, April 25 			Namaan Forest*				7:00	
Friday, April 28			@Naaman Forest*				7:00
*District Game
Principal:  Elise Mosty 			
Athletic Coordinator:  Anthony Saincilaire
Head Coach:  Matt Heider			
Assistant Coaches:  Lamont Mason, Michael Booker, Jay Jurchisin


